ALGEMEEN ID: 39299

Type
Weg
Hmp van

Nadere

Schouw (oud)

Rumpt 3

] Hmp tot

-

)
)
| | Ririchting |- ]
)

plaatsbepaling

Datum |09/24/2018 ) | Tijd van [10:00 AM @] Tiid tot [03:00 —
Melder |

Status [Afgesloten

Onderwerp [

0000000307



RUMPT 3 --

Route [Hele route geschouwd (alleen) ]

geschouwd

N320
(0.007 -
21.600)

N327
(3.010 -
18.286)
N830

(5.000 -
25.897)

N833

(2.500 -
10.886)
N834
(0.000 -
9.600)
N848
(0.000 -
6.240)

-/

0000000308



